
Sierra Foothill League 
2019-2020 Contact Information 

Commissioner 
 Steve Thornton sthorntonsfl@gmail.com 209-969-0012 
Del Oro High School 

Athletic Director 
  ​Geoff Broyles gbroyles@puhsd.k12.ca.us 916-300-7326  

Principal 
Chelsy Nauman cnauman@puhsd.k12.ca.us 530-526-9198 

Folsom High School 
Athletic Director 

Lisa Finley lfinley@fcusd.org 916-539-3006 
Assistant Athletic Director 

Bobby Fresques bfresques@fcusd,org 916-826-7267 
Principal 
         Howard Cadenhead hcadenhead@fcusd.org 916-849-8963 

Granite Bay High School 
Athletic Director 

Tim Healy thealy@rjuhsd.us 916-759-2753 
Principal 

Jennifer Leighton jleighton@rjuhsd.us 916-786-8676 
Oak Ridge High School 
Athletic Director 

Steve White swhite@eduhsd.k12.ca.us 530-409-9459 
Principal 

Aaron Palm apalm@eduhsd.k12.ca.us 916-934-6597 
Rocklin High School 
Athletic Director 

Ryan Spears rspears@rocklinusd.org 916-742-0778 
Principal 

Davis Stewart dstewart@rocklinusd.org​           ​916-276-1632 
Whitney High School 
Athletic Director 

Jason Feuerbach jfeuerbach@rocklinusd.org 916-276-4955 
Principal 

Justin Cutts jcutts@rocklinusd.org 916-705-2015 
 
 

mailto:sthorntonsfl@gmail.com
mailto:gbroyles@puhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:lfinley@fcusd.org
mailto:hcadenhead@fcusd.org
mailto:jleighton@rjuhsd.us
mailto:swhite@eduhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:apalm@eduhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:rspears@rocklinusd.org
mailto:dstewart@rocklinusd.org
mailto:jfeuerbauch@rocklinusd.org
mailto:jcutts@rocklinusd.org

